
China GT Championship - Shanghai International Circuit
15 - 18 May 2025Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia

Shanghai - 5451mtr.

Stint timeNbr Team name Pit In @Pit Out @CarCls Nr Pit time
LK Motorsport by C limax Racing  PRO-AM3 1 11:20:38.683 2:26.924 11:23:05.607 1:31.265

2 11:24:36.872 12:54.500 11:37:31.372 2:43.977

3 11:40:15.349 2:30.102 11:42:45.451 9:11.918

4 11:51:57.369 11:07.180 12:03:04.549 7:02.425

5 12:10:06.974 15:00.687 12:25:05.012

HZO Fortis  Racing Team by Absolute Racing AM5 1 11:20:30.984 22:31.498 11:43:02.482 9:31.074

2 11:52:33.556 24:09.333 12:16:42.889 1:24.025

3 12:18:06.914 2:15.123 12:20:22.037 1:21.798

4 12:21:43.835 2:17.554 12:24:01.389 58.966

Lamborghini Bundang by Racegraph PRO7 1 11:20:21.802 2:28.772 11:22:50.574 1:51.014

2 11:24:41.588 17:17.444 11:41:59.032 10:08.080

3 11:52:07.112 14:56.342 12:07:03.454 2:17.298

4 12:09:20.752 18:15.751 12:27:33.793

BC Racing  PRO11 1 11:20:43.101 7:27.258 11:28:10.359 2:50.037

2 11:31:00.396 12:55.423 11:43:55.819 8:02.349

3 11:51:58.168 26:30.324 12:18:28.492 6:31.863

Z.SPEED  PRO-AM15 1 11:20:19.294 2:35.634 11:22:54.928 1:43.410

2 11:24:38.338 9:19.383 11:33:57.721 2:13.353

3 11:36:11.074 6:48.709 11:42:59.783 9:01.650

4 11:52:01.433 17:54.457 12:09:55.890 1:23.229

5 12:11:19.119 4:29.943 12:15:49.062 2:13.164

6 12:18:02.226 7:00.674

DW Evans GT  PRO16 1 11:20:00.355

Lamborghini Bundang by Racegraph LC17 1 11:20:27.450 2:36.711 11:23:04.161 2:55.635

2 11:25:59.796 18:41.098 11:44:40.894 7:31.804

3 11:52:12.698 25:48.142 12:18:00.840 6:59.515

Leipert Motorsport  PRO27 1 11:20:07.933 15:33.995 11:35:41.928 1:27.585

2 11:37:09.513 6:45.568 11:43:55.081 7:51.317

3 11:51:46.398 11:12.943 12:02:59.341 2:15.329

4 12:05:14.670 1:07:34.258 12:27:32.121 37.328

5 12:28:09.449

SJM Theodore Racing  PRO32 1 11:20:50.068 3:02.464 11:23:52.532 3:50.140

2 11:27:42.672 2:31.762 11:30:14.434 23.118

3 11:30:37.552 2:30.015 11:33:07.567 1:58.831

4 11:35:06.398 4:40.343 11:39:46.741 12:13.110

5 11:51:59.851 8:38.542 12:00:38.393 1:58.609

6 12:02:37.002 2:20.138 12:04:57.140 2:25.657

7 12:07:22.797 19:25.573 12:26:45.971

Batmobile Racing  LC33 1 11:21:58.701 3:04.072 11:25:02.773 2:52.372

2 11:27:55.145 16:11.963 11:44:07.108 8:07.307

3 11:52:14.415 11:31.879 12:03:46.294 2:07.184

4 12:05:53.478 9:05.411 12:14:58.889 10:01.466

Climax Racing  PRO-AM39 1 11:20:00.355

Results: https://timingresult.com/Timekeeping by  :  Time Service Asia Sdn. Bhd.
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Stint timeNbr Team name Pit In @Pit Out @CarCls Nr Pit time
BC Racing  PRO-AM51 1 11:20:24.830 15:37.651 11:36:02.481 1:35.727

2 11:37:38.208 14:14.119 11:51:52.327 3:29.399

3 11:55:21.726 20:50.696 12:16:12.422 8:47.933

SQDA-GRIT Motorsport  PRO-AM63 1 11:20:00.355

LK Motorsport by C limax Racing  PRO-AM66 1 11:20:12.001 8:40.309 11:28:52.310 4:45.971

2 11:33:38.281 8:50.826 11:42:29.107 9:26.372

3 11:51:55.479 17:14.536 12:09:10.015 2:36.382

4 12:11:46.397 8:37.234 12:20:23.631 4:36.724

KAM LUNG Racing  AM68 1 11:31:14.090 7:51.519 11:39:05.609 1:45.876

2 11:40:51.485 3:00.852 11:43:52.337 11:00.580

3 11:54:52.917 18:45.391 12:13:38.308 3:37.658

4 12:17:15.966 9:19.345 12:26:32.849

Siamgas Corse  LC71 1 11:20:00.355

Climax Racing  AM76 1 11:20:15.532 6:49.598 11:27:05.130 1:25.390

2 11:28:30.520 10:42.764 11:39:13.284 45:47.071

Madness Racing Team  PRO-AM77 1 11:22:01.954 21:02.282 11:43:04.236 9:02.017

2 11:52:06.253 26:03.933 12:18:10.186 6:50.169

True V is ion Motorsports Thailand AM78 1 11:52:10.644 11:44.631 12:03:55.275 4:02.026

2 12:07:57.301 17:39.816 12:25:34.278

Arrows Racing  PRO-AM83 1 11:35:24.749 7:05.894 11:42:30.643 9:18.782

2 11:51:49.425 10:39.225 12:02:28.650 3:39.244

3 12:06:07.894 19:58.740 12:26:04.091

Delta Garage Racing Team by Absolute Racing AM86 1 11:20:14.079 17:22.196 11:37:36.275 2:54.258

2 11:40:30.533 2:58.817 11:43:29.350 8:35.157

3 11:52:04.507 20:51.558 12:12:56.065 1:59.752

4 12:14:55.817 11:22.680 12:26:15.228

Leipert Motorsport  AM89 1 11:20:35.089 22:34.946 11:43:10.035 8:36.551

2 11:51:46.586 8:29.880 12:00:16.466 1:46.693

3 12:02:03.159 24:01.658
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